
 

 
Mersey Training Sites and TSTLs: 

  
Southport & Ormskirk Hospitals David Snow dsnow@nhs.net 

Whiston Hospital David Roe david.roe@sthk.nhs.uk 

Royal Liverpool University Hospital Annemarie Brown Annemarie.Brown@rlbuht.nhs.uk  

Aintree University Hospital Richard Hughes           RICHARD.HUGHES@aintree.nhs.uk 

Arrowe Park Hospital Andrea Wooton            andreawootten@nhs.net 

Warrington Hospital Sally Richardson          Sally.Richardson@whh.nhs.uk  

Countess of Chester Hospital Raj Mittal  rajnish.mittal@nhs.net 

Leighton Hospital Seif Ahmad                   Seif.Ahmad@mcht.nhs.uk  

Alder Hey Children’s Hospital PEM lead: Sarah Jones           sarah.jones3@alderhey.nhs.uk  
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